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Resultatliste

Stevne :
Program :
Arrangar :
Dato :
Sted:
Stevnenr :

Stevneleder/ dommere :

Antall deltakere :
Premiering

Silhuettpistol

Klasse A

Arild Inge Wollan
Britt Elena Wollan
Havard Hoff

Klasse B
Bjarn Harald Vik

Klasse D
Roger Vik

Apent stevne
Silhuettpistol
@rland PK
31.05.2017
Sankthansholet
1716087

Bjarn Harald Vik, Britt Elena Wollan, Arild Inge Wollan

5
C = Ingen premiering

Stagren SSK
Stagren SSK
@rland PK

@rland Pk

@rland Pk

97
92
94

90

87

93
91
92

87

89

95
89
88

80

72

97
97
96

91

83

92
93
93

89

80

89
82
79

83

47

9*
8*
10*

5*

2*

Sum
563
544
542

520

458



